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Class 211: Arabian Western Trail

Back #
805
243
855
953
321
244
698
803
893
238

Back #
244
803
698
238
893
321
855
243
805
953

First Go/Semi-Final

Horse

AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
WERDYCT +/

TSAMURAI MAC +//
FOOTLOOSE N FANCY RS
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
ADESSASS +//

RD KORDOVA +

RS CLASS ACT +++/

AGILITY BY NOBILITY +/

'Second Go/Final
Horse
LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
RD KORDOVA +
ADESSASS+//
AGILITY BY NOBILITY +/
RS CLASS ACT +++/
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
TSAMURAI MAC +//
WERDYCT+/
AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
FOOTLOOSE N FANCY RS

Rider

GERDES, PATRICIA
HITT, JIM
BURKMAN, TAMERA
LECLAIR, LANE
HALPAIN, LISA1
HITT, JIM

BEIN, JESSICA
BRADLEY, STERLING
STEINER, KATIE
HITT, JIM

Rider

HITT, JIM

BRADLEY, STERLING
BEIN, JESSICA

HITT, JIM

STEINER, KATIE
HALPAIN, LISA|
BURKMAN, TAMERA
HITT, JIM

GERDES, PATRICIA
LECLAIR, LANE



Class 646: HA/AA Western Trail

Go Order Back #
799
1009
245
1010
804
867
242
157
798
219
246
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Go Order Back #
1 219
2 246
3 798
4 157
5 867
6 245
7 799
8 1010
9 1009
0 242
1

1
1 804

First Go/Semi-Final
Horse Rider
LEGACY NIGHT VIXEN + BRADLEY, STERLING
ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL
M GETTIN ER DUN ++++/ HITT, JIM
CLASSY KHADILLAC RL BEIN, JESSICA
FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS BRADLEY, STERLING
SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISE SCHEYLI, SCOTT
MY LUCKY SHAMROCK  HITT, JIM
TR FLASH FLOOD MITCHELL, JILL
CA TEMPTING +// BRADLEY, STERLING
BSF BUFFALO BILL CODY BEIN, JESSICA
TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++/ HITT, JIM

Second Go/Final
Horse ‘ Rider
BSF BUFFALOQO BILL CODY BEIN, JESSICA
TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++ HITT, JIM
CA TEMPTING +// BRADLEY, STERLING
TR FLASH FLOOD MITCHELL, JILL
SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISE SCHEYLI, SCOTT
M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// HITT, JIM
LEGACY NIGHT VIXEN + BRADLEY, STERLING
CLASSY KHADILLAC RL  BEIN, JESSICA
ZEE MACARONI +++// MITCHELL, JILL
MY LUCKY SHAMROCK  HITT, JIM
FISTEULL OF DOLLARSS BRADLEY, STERLING







Class 1021: A/HA/AA Western Trail W/T 10 & Underd

First Go/Semi-Final

Go Order Back # Horse

Go

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Order Back #

CoOo~NOOhWN -

246
1009
199
1567
200
206
290
848
203
291
627
216
698
198
209

198
209
698
216
848
291
627
200
290
167
203
1009
206
246
199

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//

ZEE MACARONI +++//
TRULY UNDENIABLE +/
TR FLASH FLOOD

MAGIC ONTHE KATWALK

CADILLAC KHOWBOY +
GOOD TIME TO TAKE +

LADIES LUV CHOCOLATE +//

REDNECK GIRL
HOLLYWOOD SUNSET
ATOMIC BLONDE RA +
JSN REIN MAN +//
ADESSA SS +//

RCC FRIAR TUCK
REMI MARTIN

Second Go/Final

Horse

RCC FRIAR TUCK
REMI! MARTIN
ADESSA SS +//
JSN REIN MAN +//

LADIES LUV CHOCOLATE +//

HOLLYWOOD SUNSET
ATOMIC BLONDE RA +

MAGIC ONTHE KATWALK

GOOD TIME TO TAKE +
TR FLASH FLOOD
REDNECK GIRL

ZEE MACARONI +++//
CADILLAC KHOWBOY +

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//

TRULY UNDENIABLE +//

Rider

STACK, BRIELLE
BEIN, BRYTON
POPOVICH, KORIE
GRINTON, LOGAN
BOENIG, ELIZABETH
KOY, CALLAN
WAGGONER, CARINA
PALMERTON, BLAKELY
POLLARD, ELIZA
WAGGONER, CARINA
SHARMAN, ELLIE
PETERSON, WILLIAM
BEIN, BRYTON
POPOVICH, KORIE
KOY, CALLAN

Rider

POPOVICH, KORIE
KOY, CALLAN

BEIN, BRYTON
PETERSON, WILLIAM
PALMERTON, BLAKELY
WAGGONER, CARINA
SHARMAN, ELLIE
BOENIG, ELIZABETH
WAGGONER, CARINA
GRINTON, LOGAN
POLLARD, ELIZA
BEIN, BRYTON

KOY, CALLAN

STACK, BRIELLE
POPOVICH, KORIE







Class 1536: Arabian Western Trail JTR 14 & Under

First Go/Semi-Final

Go Order Back # Horse

1

oo WON

185
176
205
243
187
206

LOLITAS JAMAAL +//
CAKINGSMAN ++/
SALTY JOHN ++/
WERDYCT+/
LUSKHATOV

CADILLAC KHOWBOY +

Rider

SOBRAL, ISABELLA
LALLO, RILEY
MATLOCK, ANNA
MANNICK, HAILEY
HUTCHISON, CLARE
KOY, LANDON

Class 1536: Arabian Western Trail JTR 14 & Under

Second Go/Final

Go Order Back # Horse

1

o h WN

243
206
187
176
185
205

WERDYCT+/

CADILLAC KHOWBOQY +

LUSKHATOV
CAKINGSMAN ++/
LOLITAS JAMAAL +//
SALTY JOHN ++/

Rider

MANNICK, HAILEY
KOY, LANDON
HUTCHISON, CLARE
LALLO, RILEY
SOBRAL, ISABELLA
MATLOCK, ANNA




Class 1537: Arabian Western Trail JTR 15-18
First Go/Semi-Final

Go Order Back # Horse Rider
1 180 CP DAUNTLESS +// FULLILOVE, CLARA
2 206 CADILLAC KHOWBOY +  KOY, ASHLYN

Class 1537: Arabian Western Trail JTR 15-18
Second Go/Final

Go Order Back # Horse Rider
1 206 CADILLAC KHOWBOY +  KOY, ASHLYN
2 180 CP DAUNTLESS +// FULLILOVE, CLARA




Class 1589: HA/AA Western Trail JTR 14 & Under
First Go/Semi-Final

Go Order Back# Horse Rider
1 291 HOLLYWOOD SUNSET  WAGGONER, VELA

Class 1589: HA/AA Western Trail JTR 14 & Under
Second Go/Final

Go Order Back # Horse Rider
1 291 HOLLYWOOD SUNSET  WAGGONER, VELA




Class 1590: HA/AA Westemn Trail JTR 15-18

First Go/Semi-Final

Go Order Back # Horse

1

NO O WON

867
770
174
851
708
219
800

SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED
SFTUCKS BIG BANG

SH DUDESDIABLO
LEGACYBLACKWHITE NITE
SCARBOROUGH

BSF BUFFALO BILLCODY +//
KMA SKY METO THEMOON ++//

Rider

STUCKY, EMILY
MATTHIAS, EVA

THOM, ANABELLE
ATKINS, PEYTON
DOLNIK, KRISTYNA
GUADAGNOLO, GRACIE
YOUNG, SKYLAR

Class 1590: HA/AA Western Trail JTR 15-18

Second Go/Final

Go Order Back # Horse

1

N o N

708
219
800
174
867
851
770

SCARBOROUGH

BSF BUFFALO BILLCODY +//
KMA SKY METO THEMOON ++//
SH DUDES DIABLO

SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED
LEGACYBLACKWHITE NITE
SFTUCKSBIG BANG

Rider

DOLNIK, KRISTYNA
GUADAGNOLO, GRACIE
YOUNG, SKYLAR

THOM, ANABELLE
STUCKY, EMILY

ATKINS, PEYTON
MATTHIAS, EVA
















Go Order Back # Horse
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
CA KINGSMAN ++/

SW AREZZANA
WERDYCT +/
AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
RD KORDOVA +

1

N O WN

Go Order Back # Horse

SW AREZZANA
WERDYCT +/
AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
RD KORDOVA +
LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
CA KINGSMAN ++/

1

NoO AW

Class 2482: Arabian Western Trail AATR

321
244
176
118
243
805
803

First Go/Semi-Final

Rider

HALPAIN, LISA |
STETMAN, MIGNON J
LALLO, SUSAN
MOSELEY, LEANNE
MANNICK, ANGELA R
GERDES, PATRICIA
MAYBERRY, SHERI

Class 2482: Arabian Western Trail AATR

118
243
805
803
244
321
176

Second Go/Final

Rider

MOSELEY, LEANNE
MANNICK, ANGELA R
GERDES, PATRICIA
MAYBERRY, SHERI
STETMAN, MIGNON J
HALPAIN, LISA |
LALLO, SUSAN







Class 2484: HA/AA Western Trail AATR

First Go/Semi-Final

Go Order Back # Horse

1
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119
1009
799
798
867
246
245
215
242
420

BOS STORMY ECLIPSE

ZEE MACARONI +++//
LEGACY NIGHT VIXEN +
CATEMPTING +//

SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED
TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
SPECIALISTT +

MY LUCKY SHAMROCK
DAKOTACHEX

Rider
HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
GARCIA, BARBARAC
WOODS, NANCY
BARNES, CHERYL
SHAW, KAREN

BUNKER, BONNIE
STETMAN, MIGNON }
TRABOW, BARBARA JEAN
DOWSON, TRACY
FISCHER, KAREN

Class 2484: HA/AA Western Trail AATR

Second Go/Final

Go Order Back # Horse

1
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-
o

798

246

245

420

215
1009
242

867

119

799

CATEMPTING +//

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
DAKOTACHEX
SPECIALISTT +

ZEE MACARON] +++//

MY LUCKY SHAMROCK

SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED
BOS STORMY ECLIPSE
LEGACY NIGHT VIXEN +

Rider

BARNES, CHERYL
BUNKER, BONNIE
STETMAN, MIGNON J
FISCHER, KAREN
TRABOW, BARBARAJEAN
GARCIA, BARBARAC
DOWSON, TRACY
SHAW, KAREN
HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
WOODS, NANCY




Class 1174: Arabian Western Trail JOTR
Class 213: Arabian Western Trail AOTR

First Go/Semi-Final

Go Order Back # Horse

-
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187
206
805
321
243
803
176
244
185
180

LUSKHATOV

CADILLAC KHOWBOY +
AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

WERDYCT +/
RD KORDOVA +
CA KINGSMAN ++/

L EGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/

LOLITAS JAMAAL +//
CP DAUNTLESS +/

Rider

HUTCHISON, CLARE
KOY, LANDON
GERDES, PATRICIA
HALPAIN, LISA ]
MANNICK, HAILEY
MAYBERRY, SHERI
LALLO, RILEY
STETMAN, MIGNON J
SOBRAL, ISABELLA
FULLILOVE, CLARA

Class 1174: Western Trail JOTR
Class 213: Arabian Western Trail AOTR

Second Go/Final

Go Order Back # Horse

-
o

WO ~NO OB WN -

803
180
176
185
244
206
321
243
187
805

RD KORDOVA +

CP DAUNTLESS +/
CA KINGSMAN ++/
LOLITAS JAMAAL +//

LEGACY BLACK SABBATH +++/
CADILLAC KHOWBOY +
BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

WERDYCT +/
LUSKHATOV

AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA

Rider

MAYBERRY, SHERI
FULLILOVE, CLARA
LALLO, Rilex
SOBRAL, ISABELLA
STETMAN, MIGNON J
KOY, LANDON
HALPAIN, LISA |
MANNICK, HAILEY
HUTCHISON, CLARE
GERDES, PATRICIA



Class 1176: HA/JAA Western Trail JOTR 18 & Under

Go Order Back # Horse

Go

Order Back #

OO NOUITE WN -

420
291
798
708
219
800
851
242
770
209
867
799
174
246
245

242
867
245
174
246
799
209
800
798
291
708
219
770
420
851

DAKOTA CHEX
HOLLYWOOD SUNSET
CA TEMPTING +//
SCARBOROUGH

BSF BUFFALO BILL CODY +//
KMA SKY METO THEMOON ++//
LEGACYBLACKWHITE NITE

MY LUCKY SHAMROCK
SF TUCKS BIG BANG
REMI MARTIN

SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED

LEGACY NIGHT VIXEN +
SH DUDES DIABLO

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//

M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//

Second Go/Final

Horse
MY LUCKY SHAMROCK

SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED

M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
SH DUDES DIABLO

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//

LEGACY NIGHT VIXEN +
REMI MARTIN

KMA SKY METO THEMOON ++//

CA TEMPTING +//
HOLLYWOOD SUNSET
SCARBOROUGH

BSF BUFFALO BILL CODY +//

SF TUCKS BIG BANG
DAKOTA CHEX

LEGACYBLACKWHITE NITE

Class 648: HA/AA Westemn Trail AOTR
First Go/Semi-Final

Rider

FISCHER, KAREN
WAGGONER, VELA
BARNES, CHERYL
DOLNIK, KRISTYNA
GUADAGNOLO, GRACIE
YOUNG, SKYLAR
ATKINS, PEYTON
DOWSON, TRACY
MATTHIAS, EVA
KOY, ASHLYN
SHAW, KAREN
WOODS, NANCY
THOM, ANABELLE
BUNKER, BONNIE
STETMAN, MIGNON J

Rider

DOWSON, TRACY
SHAW, KAREN
STETMAN, MIGNON J
THOM, ANABELLE
BUNKER, BONNIE
WOODS, NANCY
KOY, ASHLYN
YOUNG, SKYLAR
BARNES, CHERYL
WAGGONER, VELA
DOLNIK, KRISTYNA
GUADAGNOLO, GRACIE
MATTHIAS, EVA
FISCHER, KAREN
ATKINS, PEYTON
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